FINAL

FP 1

DBS 1

SEMIFINAL

FP 1

Takabaga

KVARTSFINAL

Takabaga

DBS 2

Mauri Rokosa
Borje Sontag
Stefan Friman

Mika Kiuru
Yhteitulos
.\‘/oitetut Erat
Robert Ohberg
Tero Tuomi
Kjell Backman
Rauli Tuomi
Yhteitulos
Voitetut Erat

Mauri Rokosa
Borje Sontag
Stefan Friman

Mika Kiuru
Yhteitulos
Voitetut Erat

Reijo Pajunen

Pauli Pajunen

Timo Pajunen
Yhteitulos
Voitetut Erat

Reijo Pajunen

Pauli Pajunen

Timo Pajunen
Yhteitulos
Voitetut Erat

Tim Torsten Orre

Carl Gustav Ljunggren

Sven Forstrom
Pontus Rehn

Yhteitulos
Voitetut Erat

196
225

267
688

186
203
237

626

153
209
212

574

213
166
192
571

168
194
191
553

173
142
148

463
0

184
231
158
573

270
193
244

707

216
258

233
707

234
197
195
626

227
179
213
619

140

170

151
461

208
202
225

635

159
211
234

604

206
222
172
600

167
215
224
606

184
213
232
629

212
203
193
608

172
238
251

661
235

213
177

625

176
208
233

617
166
203

188
557



